CT110/111
Advanced Optical Fiber Cleaver
Automatic cleaving with high quality
Cleaving tension
automatic setting
Automatic cleaving tension function can
tension and can save your optimization.
Blade position

Standard Package
Item Model Qty
Advanced Optical Fiber Cleaver CT110 , CT111 1 pc
(1)  AC Adapter ADC-21 1 pc
(2)  AC Power Cord ACC-08, 09, 10, 11 or 12 1 pc
(3)  USB Cable USB-01 1 pc
(4)  Hexagonal Wrench HEX-01 1 pc
(5)  Hexagonal Wrench HEX-02 1 pc
(6)  Instruction Manual    - PDF file stored in Cleaver
(7)  Quick Reference Guide QRG-11-E or J 1 pc
(8)  Cleave test report CR-CT110 1 pc
Item Model Remark
Blade for Replacement CB-06A Blade for Replacement
Holder Adapter Plate AD-CT110-FH70 Fiber Holder Adapter for FH-70
 Fiber Holder
FH110-60 60μm Coating Diameter
FH110-100 100μm Coating Diameter
FH110-125 125μm Coating Diameter
FH110-150 150μm Coating Diameter
FH110-180 180μm Coating Diameter
FH110-210 210μm Coating Diameter
FH110-250 250μm Coating Diameter
FH110-300 300μm Coating Diameter
FH110-350 350μm Coating Diameter
FH110-400 400μm Coating Diameter
FH110-500 500μm Coating Diameter
FH110-600 600μm Coating Diameter
FH110-700 700μm Coating Diameter
FH110-800 800μm Coating Diameter
FH110-900 900μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1000 1000μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1100 1100μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1200 1200μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1300 1300μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1400 1400μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1500 1500μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1600 1600μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1700 1700μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1800 1800μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1900 1900μm Coating Diameter
FH110-2000 2000μm Coating Diameter
Item Specification
Model CT110 CT111
 Applicable fiber
 Fiber type Silica fiber